Tender text
VRB-100M10
Potentiometer, mono, 10 kΩ
• Linear
• Slotted 6 mm shaft
• For 18-tooth push-on buttons
• Nut fixing and PCB solder connections
Specifications:
Resistance 10 kΩ
Characteristic linear
Power rating 0.2 W
Insulating resistance < 100 MΩ/DC 500 V
Test voltage ~ 500 V/1 min.
Tracking error ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB
Rotation angle 300° ±5°
Brand: MONACOR
Type: VRB-100M10
Quantity: 1
Packing dimensions (W x H x L): 0.02 x 0.025 x 0.035 m
Gross weight: 0.009 kg
Net weight: 0.009 kg
Item weight (w/o accessories): 0.009 kg
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)